
VW

VW CADDY III Cassone/Limousine spaziosa (2KA, 2KH, 2CA, 2CH)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice
Motore

CADDY III Cassone/Limousine spaziosa (2KA, 2KH, 2CA,
2CH)

2004-03-01 - 2006-05-
01

1390
ccm

55 KW 75 CV 4
Cilindri

Benzina BCA

CADDY III Cassone/Limousine spaziosa (2KA, 2KH, 2CA,
2CH)

2004-03-01 - 2010-08-
01

1968
ccm

51 KW 70 CV 4
Cilindri

Diesel BST

CADDY III Cassone/Limousine spaziosa (2KA, 2KH, 2CA,
2CH)

2004-03-01 - 2010-08-
01

1968
ccm

51 KW 70 CV 4
Cilindri

Diesel BDJ

CADDY III Cassone/Limousine spaziosa (2KA, 2KH, 2CA,
2CH)

2004-04-01 - 2010-08-
01

1896
ccm

77 KW 105
CV

4
Cilindri

Diesel BLS

CADDY III Cassone/Limousine spaziosa (2KA, 2KH, 2CA,
2CH)

2004-04-01 - 2010-08-
01

1896
ccm

77 KW 105
CV

4
Cilindri

Diesel BJB

CADDY III Cassone/Limousine spaziosa (2KA, 2KH, 2CA,
2CH)

2004-04-01 - 2015-05-
01

1595
ccm

75 KW 102
CV

4
Cilindri

Benzina BSF

CADDY III Cassone/Limousine spaziosa (2KA, 2KH, 2CA,
2CH)

2004-04-01 - 2015-05-
01

1595
ccm

75 KW 102
CV

4
Cilindri

Benzina BSE

CADDY III Cassone/Limousine spaziosa (2KA, 2KH, 2CA,
2CH)

2004-04-01 - 2015-05-
01

1595
ccm

75 KW 102
CV

4
Cilindri

Benzina BGU

CADDY III Cassone/Limousine spaziosa (2KA, 2KH, 2CA,
2CH)

2005-09-01 - 2010-08-
01

1896
ccm

55 KW 75 CV 4
Cilindri

Diesel BSU

CADDY III Cassone/Limousine spaziosa (2KA, 2KH, 2CA,
2CH)

2006-04-01 - 2015-05-
01

1984
ccm

80 KW 109
CV

4
Cilindri

GNC BSX

CADDY III Cassone/Limousine spaziosa (2KA, 2KH, 2CA,
2CH)

2006-05-01 - 2010-08-
01

1390
ccm

59 KW 80 CV 4
Cilindri

Benzina BUD

CADDY III Cassone/Limousine spaziosa (2KA, 2KH, 2CA,
2CH)

2007-09-01 - 2010-08-
01

1968
ccm

103
KW

140
CV

4
Cilindri

Diesel BMM

CADDY III Cassone/Limousine spaziosa (2KA, 2KH, 2CA,
2CH)

2008-11-01 - 2010-08-01 1896
ccm

77 KW 105
CV

4
Cilindri

Diesel BLS

CADDY III Cassone/Limousine spaziosa (2KA, 2KH, 2CA,
2CH)

2010-08-01 - 2015-05-
01

1968
ccm

81 KW 110 CV 4
Cilindri

Diesel CFHF

CADDY III Cassone/Limousine spaziosa (2KA, 2KH, 2CA,
2CH)

2010-08-01 - 2015-05-
01

1598
ccm

55 KW 75 CV 4
Cilindri

Diesel CAYE

CADDY III Cassone/Limousine spaziosa (2KA, 2KH, 2CA,
2CH)

2010-08-01 - 2015-05-
01

1598
ccm

75 KW 102
CV

4
Cilindri

Diesel CAYD

CADDY III Cassone/Limousine spaziosa (2KA, 2KH, 2CA,
2CH)

2010-08-01 - 2015-05-
01

1968
ccm

81 KW 110 CV 4
Cilindri

Diesel CLCA

CADDY III Cassone/Limousine spaziosa (2KA, 2KH, 2CA,
2CH)

2010-09-01 - 2015-05-
01

1197 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4
Cilindri

Benzina CBZA

CADDY III Cassone/Limousine spaziosa (2KA, 2KH, 2CA,
2CH)

2010-09-01 - 2015-05-
01

1197 ccm 77 KW 105
CV

4
Cilindri

Benzina CBZB

CADDY III Cassone/Limousine spaziosa (2KA, 2KH, 2CA,
2CH)

2010-11-01 - 2015-05-01 1968
ccm

103
KW

140
CV

4
Cilindri

Diesel CFHC

CADDY III Cassone/Limousine spaziosa (2KA, 2KH, 2CA,
2CH)

2010-11-01 - 2015-05-01 1968
ccm

62 KW 85 CV 4
Cilindri

Diesel CFHE

CADDY III Cassone/Limousine spaziosa (2KA, 2KH, 2CA,
2CH)

2010-11-01 - 2015-05-01 1968
ccm

103
KW

140
CV

4
Cilindri

Diesel CLCB

CADDY III Cassone/Limousine spaziosa (2KA, 2KH, 2CA,
2CH)

2010-12-01 - 2015-05-
01

1968
ccm

62 KW 85 CV 4
Cilindri

Diesel CFHE

CADDY III Cassone/Limousine spaziosa (2KA, 2KH, 2CA,
2CH)

2011-05-01 - 2015-05-01 1595
ccm

75 KW 102
CV

4
Cilindri

Benzina/Gasauto
(GPL)

CHGA

CADDY III Cassone/Limousine spaziosa (2KA, 2KH, 2CA,
2CH)

2012-05-01 - 2015-05-
01

1968
ccm

125
KW

170
CV

4
Cilindri

Diesel CFJA

VW CADDY III MPV / Space wagon (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
CADDY III MPV / Space wagon (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2004-03-01 - 2006-05-01 1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BCA
CADDY III MPV / Space wagon (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2004-03-01 - 2010-08-01 1968 ccm 51 KW 70 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BST
CADDY III MPV / Space wagon (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2004-03-01 - 2010-08-01 1968 ccm 51 KW 70 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BDJ
CADDY III MPV / Space wagon (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2004-04-01 - 2010-08-01 1896 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BJB
CADDY III MPV / Space wagon (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2004-04-01 - 2010-08-01 1896 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BLS
CADDY III MPV / Space wagon (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2004-04-01 - 2015-05-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BSF
CADDY III MPV / Space wagon (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2004-04-01 - 2015-05-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BSE
CADDY III MPV / Space wagon (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2004-04-01 - 2015-05-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BGU
CADDY III MPV / Space wagon (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2005-01-01 - 2009-12-01 1595 ccm 65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina UVC
CADDY III MPV / Space wagon (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2005-09-01 - 2010-08-01 1896 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BSU
CADDY III MPV / Space wagon (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2005-10-01 - 2009-06-01 1896 ccm 48 KW 65 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 1Y
CADDY III MPV / Space wagon (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2006-04-01 - 2015-05-01 1984 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri GNC BSX
CADDY III MPV / Space wagon (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2006-05-01 - 2010-08-01 1390 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BUD
CADDY III MPV / Space wagon (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2007-09-01 - 2010-08-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BMM
CADDY III MPV / Space wagon (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2008-05-01 - 2010-08-01 1896 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BLS
CADDY III MPV / Space wagon (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2010-08-01 - 2015-05-01 1598 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYE
CADDY III MPV / Space wagon (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2010-08-01 - 2015-05-01 1598 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYD
CADDY III MPV / Space wagon (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2010-08-01 - 2015-05-01 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFHF
CADDY III MPV / Space wagon (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2010-08-01 - 2015-05-01 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLCA
CADDY III MPV / Space wagon (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2010-09-01 - 2015-05-01 1197 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZA
CADDY III MPV / Space wagon (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2010-09-01 - 2015-05-01 1197 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZB
CADDY III MPV / Space wagon (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2010-11-01 - 2015-05-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLCB
CADDY III MPV / Space wagon (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2010-11-01 - 2015-05-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFHC
CADDY III MPV / Space wagon (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2011-05-01 - 2015-05-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Gasauto (GPL) CHGA
CADDY III MPV / Space wagon (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2012-05-01 - 2015-05-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFJA


